43 1-800-323-0082 • lyonworkspace.com  • Denotes Stock Items
72"w
Add-On
Store bulky, irregular, long and odd-shaped items at
low cost. Achieve maximum utilization of warehouse
cube without front posts or columns to restrict
horizontal space. Handle hard-to-store items,
including appliances, building materials, fabrics,

24" 24" 8.125" 32.125" 56.125"
36" 36" 8.125" 44.125" 80.125"
48" 48" 8.125" 56.125" 104.125"
Arms
24" 24" 8.125" 32.125" 56.125"
36" 36" 8.125" 44.125" 80.125"
48" 48" 8.125" 56.125" 104.125"
End view of Regular and
Heavy-Duty uprights.
*NOTE: Base load not included to
determine upright capacity.
Cat. No. Size Description Duty
Capacity
(lbs.)
Columns
RULSC0818C096 96" H Column Regular 11,371
RULSC0818C120 120" H Column Regular 11,371
RULSC0818C144 144" H Column Regular 11,371
Bases
RULSC0818B024 24" D Base Regular N/A
RULSC0818B036 36" D Base Regular N/A
RULSC0818B048 48" D Base Regular N/A
Regular-Duty Arms
RALSC357A024 3" D  24" Regular-Duty Arm Regular 3,360
RALSC357A036 3" D  36" Regular-Duty Arm Regular 2,240
RALSC357A048 3" D  48" Regular-Duty Arm Regular 1,680
Heavy-Duty Arms
RALSC477A036 4" D 36" Heavy-Duty Arm Heavy 4,053
RALSC477A048 4" D 48" Heavy-Duty Arm Heavy 3,040
Diagonal Brace
RULSCCDBK04848A 48" W Diagonal Brace Regular N/A
RULSCCDBK06048A 60" W Diagonal Brace Regular N/A
RULSCCDBK07248A 72" W Diagonal Brace Regular N/A
Horizontal Braces
RULSCCHBK048A 48" W Horizontal Brace Regular N/A
RULSCCHBK060A 60" W Horizontal Brace Regular N/A
RULSCCHBK072A 72" W Horizontal Brace Regular N/A
Wedge Anchor
LSHRAWL7433 N/A 5/8" x 5" Wedge Anchor Regular N/A
•Based on 48" Arms. Shorter Arms are higher capacity.
*Structural cantilever is made from wide flange steel for columns, bases